

PS&E JOB NO : 07Y013 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007472 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL3068
 HWY : SR 410
 TITLE : SR 410
 RATTLESNAKE CREEK-
 STABILIZE SLOPES
 07Y013
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : YAKIMA

BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 16 2008
 AWARDED ON : Jan 22 2008

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
GRANITE NORTHWEST, INC., DBA 2520 W WASHINGTON AVE 98903-2504 YAKIMA WA 989091268 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 809500	SCARSELLA BROS., INC. 8404 S 196TH ST KENT WA 98031-1145 SEATTLE WA 981680697 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 746000	THOMPSON BROS. EXCAVATING, INC 18211 NE 4TH PLAIN ROAD VANCOUVER WA 986829676 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100368

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		2ND BIDDER		3RD BIDDER					
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.				
PREPARATION												
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	17,000.00	18.12 %	20,080.51	3,080.51	23,000.00	6,000.00	35.29 %	19,500.00	2,500.00	14.71 %
DRAINAGE												
2	MODIFIED HEAVY LOOSE RIPRAP		60.0000	-3.33 %	58.0000	-2,280.00	65.0000	8.33 %	65.0000	8.33 %	65.0000	8.33 %
	1140.0000	TON	68,400.00		66,120.00		74,100.00	5,700.00	74,100.00	5,700.00	5,700.00	
3	EXTRA HEAVY LOOSE RIPRAP		60.0000	75.00 %	105.0000		85.0000	41.67 %	85.0000	41.67 %	85.0000	41.67 %
	320.0000	TON	19,200.00		33,600.00	14,400.00	27,200.00	8,000.00	27,200.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	
4	DELIVERY OF SELECT - EXTRA HEAVY LOOSE RIPRAP		30.0000	-82.50 %	5.2500		65.0000	116.67 %	110.0000	266.67 %	110.0000	266.67 %
	180.0000	TON	5,400.00		945.00	-4,455.00	11,700.00	6,300.00	19,800.00	14,400.00	19,800.00	14,400.00
5	PLACING OF SELECT - EXTRA HEAVY LOOSE RIPRAP	EST.	6,000.00	0.00 %	6,000.00		6,000.00	0.00 %	6,000.00	0.00 %	6,000.00	0.00 %
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING												
6	ESC LEAD		70.0000	-28.57 %	50.0000		230.0000	228.57 %	40.0000	-42.86 %	40.0000	-42.86 %
	20.0000	DAY	1,400.00		1,000.00	-400.00	4,600.00	3,200.00	800.00	-600.00	800.00	-600.00
7	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	EST.	1,000.00	0.00 %	1,000.00		1,000.00	0.00 %	1,000.00	0.00 %	1,000.00	0.00 %
8	SOIL BINDER OR TACKING AGENT		200.0000	2,275.00 %	4,750.0000	2,275.00 %	3,000.0000	1,400.00 %	3,500.0000	1,650.00 %	3,500.0000	1,650.00 %
	1.5200	ACRE	304.00		7,220.00	6,916.00	4,560.00	4,256.00	5,320.00	5,016.00	5,320.00	5,016.00
9	TOPSOIL TYPE A		75.0000	160.00 %	195.0000	160.00 %	75.0000	0.00 %	100.0000	33.33 %	100.0000	33.33 %
	64.0000	C.Y.	4,800.00		12,480.00	7,680.00	4,800.00	0.00	6,400.00	1,600.00	6,400.00	1,600.00

PS&E JOB NO : 07Y013 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007472 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL3068
 HWY : SR 410
 TITLE : SR 410
 RATTLESNAKE CREEK-
 STABILIZE SLOPES
 07Y013
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : YAKIMA

BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 16 2008
 AWARDED ON : Jan 22 2008

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- ----- 3RD BIDDER -----
 GRANITE NORTHWEST, INC., DBA SCARSELLA BROS., INC. THOMPSON BROS. EXCAVATING, INC.
 2520 W WASHINGTON AVE 8404 S 196TH ST 18211 NE 4TH PLAIN ROAD
 98903-2504 KENT WA 98031-1145
 YAKIMA WA 989091268 SEATTLE WA 981680697 VANCOUVER WA 986829676
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 809500 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 746000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100368

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		2ND BIDDER		3RD BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING									
10	LIVE POLE - LIVE PACIFIC WILLOW POLES								
	206.0000 EACH		45.0000 9,270.00	7.8800 -82.49 % -7,646.72	8.0000 1,648.00	-82.22 % -7,622.00	12.0000 2,472.00	-73.33 % -6,798.00	
11	LIVE POLE - LIVE BLACK COTTONWOOD POLES								
	206.0000 EACH		45.0000 9,270.00	7.8800 -82.49 % -7,646.72	8.0000 1,648.00	-82.22 % -7,622.00	12.0000 2,472.00	-73.33 % -6,798.00	
12	COARSE COMPOST								
	18.2500 C.Y.		55.0000 1,003.75	52.5000 -4.55 % -45.63	75.0000 1,368.75	36.36 % 365.00	60.0000 1,095.00	9.09 % 91.25	
TRAFFIC									
13	REMOVING AND RESETTING BEAM GUARDRAIL								
	600.0000 L.F.		12.5000 7,500.00	16.3000 30.40 % 2,280.00	17.1000 10,260.00	36.80 % 2,760.00	20.0000 12,000.00	60.00 % 4,500.00	
14	OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL								
	L.S.		1,500.00	2,520.00 68.00 % 1,020.00	2,000.00 33.33 % 500.00	6,000.00 4,500.00		300.00 %	
15	OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR								
	300.0000 HR		38.0000 11,400.00	37.8000 -0.53 % -60.00	1.0000 300.00	-97.37 % -11,100.00	43.0000 12,900.00	13.16 % 1,500.00	
16	FLAGGERS AND SPOTTERS								
	480.0000 HR		37.0000 17,760.00	37.8000 2.16 % 384.00	50.0000 24,000.00	35.14 % 6,240.00	43.0000 20,640.00	16.22 % 2,880.00	
17	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR								
	L.S.		13,500.00	4,730.00 -64.96 % -8,770.00	17,500.00 4,000.00	29.63 %	9,000.00	-33.33 % -4,500.00	
18	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A								
	104.0000 S.F.		10.0000 1,040.00	9.4500 -5.50 % -57.20	7.5000 780.00	-25.00 % -260.00	20.0000 2,080.00	100.00 % 1,040.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 07Y013 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007472 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL3068
 HWY : SR 410
 TITLE : SR 410
 RATTLESNAKE CREEK-
 STABILIZE SLOPES
 07Y013
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : YAKIMA

BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 16 2008
 AWARDED ON : Jan 22 2008

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
GRANITE NORTHWEST, INC., DBA 2520 W WASHINGTON AVE 98903-2504 YAKIMA WA 989091268 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 809500	SCARSELLA BROS., INC. 8404 S 196TH ST KENT WA 98031-1145 SEATTLE WA 981680697 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 746000	THOMPSON BROS. EXCAVATING, INC 18211 NE 4TH PLAIN ROAD VANCOUVER WA 986829676 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100368

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		2ND BIDDER		3RD BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
OTHER ITEMS									
19	1 IN. STEEL PLATE FOR PAVEMENT PROTECTION	L.S.	25,000.00	-97.38 %	5,000.00	-80.00 %	15,000.00	-40.00 %	-10,000.00
20	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	EST.	5,000.00	0.00 %	5,000.00	0.00 %	5,000.00	0.00 %	
21	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	EST.	5.00	0.00 %	5.00	0.00 %	5.00	0.00 %	
22	MINOR CHANGE	CALC	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00	0.00 %	
23	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	1,000.00	-50.00 %	2,500.00	150.00 %	500.00	-50.00 %	-500.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			\$226,751.75	-9.02%	\$228,968.75	0.98%	\$249,283.00	9.94%	
BASE TOTAL			\$226,751.75	-9.02%	\$228,968.75	0.98%	\$249,283.00	9.94%	

PS&E JOB NO : 07Y013 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007472 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL3068
 HWY : SR 410
 TITLE : SR 410
 RATTLESNAKE CREEK-
 STABILIZE SLOPES
 07Y013
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : YAKIMA

BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 16 2008
 AWARDED ON : Jan 22 2008

----- 4TH BIDDER -----	----- 5TH BIDDER -----	----- 6TH BIDDER -----
SELLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC 1285 S WENATCHEE AVE 98801-3754 WENATCHEE WA 988070119 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 756705	COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD PARKER WA 98939 YAKIMA WA 989090337 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419	JANSEN INC. 2110 BUCHANAN LOOP SUITE 1 FERNDALE WA 982489814 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100496

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		4TH BIDDER		5TH BIDDER		6TH BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.		
PREPARATION										
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	17,000.00	71.16 %	29,097.00	12,097.00	35,135.00	18,135.00	27,370.00	10,370.00
DRAINAGE										
2	MODIFIED HEAVY LOOSE RIPRAP	TON	68,400.00	33.33 %	80,000.00	22,800.00	84,816.00	16,416.00	110,865.00	42,465.00
3	EXTRA HEAVY LOOSE RIPRAP	TON	19,200.00	33.33 %	80,000.00	6,400.00	25,000.00	-58.33 %	31,450.00	-47.58 %
4	DELIVERY OF SELECT - EXTRA HEAVY LOOSE RIPRAP	TON	5,400.00	-83.33 %	5,000.00	-4,500.00	5,400.00	0.00 %	13,014.00	7,614.00
5	PLACING OF SELECT - EXTRA HEAVY LOOSE RIPRAP	EST.	6,000.00	0.00 %	6,000.00		6,000.00	0.00 %	6,000.00	0.00 %
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING										
6	ESC LEAD	DAY	1,400.00	150.00 %	175,000.00	2,100.00	3,000.00	1,600.00	12,310.00	10,910.00
7	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	EST.	1,000.00	0.00 %	1,000.00		1,000.00	0.00 %	1,000.00	0.00 %
8	SOIL BINDER OR TACKING AGENT	ACRE	304.00	212.50 %	625,000.00	646.00	3,534.00	3,230.00	3,754.40	3,450.40
9	TOPSOIL TYPE A	C.Y.	4,800.00	33.33 %	100,000.00	1,600.00	12,800.00	8,000.00	6,592.00	1,792.00

PS&E JOB NO : 07Y013 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007472 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL3068
 HWY : SR 410
 TITLE : SR 410
 RATTLESNAKE CREEK-
 STABILIZE SLOPES
 07Y013
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : YAKIMA

BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 16 2008
 AWARDED ON : Jan 22 2008

----- 4TH BIDDER -----	----- 5TH BIDDER -----	----- 6TH BIDDER -----
SELLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC 1285 S WENATCHEE AVE 98801-3754 WENATCHEE WA 988070119 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 756705	COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD PARKER WA 98939 YAKIMA WA 989090337 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419	JANSEN INC. 2110 BUCHANAN LOOP SUITE 1 FERNDALE WA 982489814 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100496

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING										
10	LIVE POLE - LIVE PACIFIC WILLOW POLES 206.0000	EACH	45.0000 9,270.00	50.0000 10,300.00	11.11 % 1,030.00	34.0000 7,004.00	-24.44 % -2,266.00	14.3000 2,945.80	-68.22 % -6,324.20	
11	LIVE POLE - LIVE BLACK COTTONWOOD POLES 206.0000	EACH	45.0000 9,270.00	50.0000 10,300.00	11.11 % 1,030.00	34.0000 7,004.00	-24.44 % -2,266.00	14.3000 2,945.80	-68.22 % -6,324.20	
12	COARSE COMPOST 18.2500	C.Y.	55.0000 1,003.75	100.0000 1,825.00	81.82 % 821.25	190.0000 3,467.50	245.45 % 2,463.75	131.0000 2,390.75	138.18 % 1,387.00	
TRAFFIC										
13	REMOVING AND RESETTING BEAM GUARDRAIL 600.0000	L.F.	12.5000 7,500.00	5.0000 3,000.00	-60.00 % -4,500.00	55.0000 33,000.00	340.00 % 25,500.00	15.7500 9,450.00	26.00 % 1,950.00	
14	OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL L.S.		1,500.00	2,200.00	46.67 % 700.00	1,800.00	20.00 % 300.00	2,812.50	87.50 % 1,312.50	
15	OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR 300.0000	HR	38.0000 11,400.00	1.0000 300.00	-97.37 % -11,100.00	1.0000 300.00	-97.37 % -11,100.00	50.0000 15,000.00	31.58 % 3,600.00	
16	FLAGGERS AND SPOTTERS 480.0000	HR	37.0000 17,760.00	60.0000 28,800.00	62.16 % 11,040.00	49.0000 23,520.00	32.43 % 5,760.00	51.2500 24,600.00	38.51 % 6,840.00	
17	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR L.S.		13,500.00	19,000.00	40.74 % 5,500.00	16,500.00	22.22 % 3,000.00	10,000.00	-25.93 % -3,500.00	
18	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A 104.0000	S.F.	10.0000 1,040.00	6.0000 624.00	-40.00 % -416.00	11.0000 1,144.00	10.00 % 104.00	16.2500 1,690.00	62.50 % 650.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 07Y013 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007472 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL3068
 HWY : SR 410
 TITLE : SR 410
 RATTLESNAKE CREEK-
 STABILIZE SLOPES
 07Y013
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : YAKIMA

BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 16 2008
 AWARDED ON : Jan 22 2008

----- 4TH BIDDER -----	----- 5TH BIDDER -----	----- 6TH BIDDER -----
SELLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC 1285 S WENATCHEE AVE 98801-3754 WENATCHEE WA 988070119 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 756705	COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD PARKER WA 98939 YAKIMA WA 989090337 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419	JANSEN INC. 2110 BUCHANAN LOOP SUITE 1 FERNDALE WA 982489814 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100496

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		4TH BIDDER		5TH BIDDER		6TH BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.		
OTHER ITEMS										
19	1 IN. STEEL PLATE FOR PAVEMENT PROTECTION	L.S.	25,000.00	-48.00 %	13,000.00	-12,000.00	15,000.00	-40.00 %	5,920.00	-76.32 %
20	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	EST.	5,000.00	0.00 %	5,000.00		5,000.00	0.00 %	5,000.00	0.00 %
21	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	EST.	5.00	0.00 %	5.00		5.00	0.00 %	5.00	0.00 %
22	MINOR CHANGE	CALC	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00		-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00	0.00 %
23	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	1,000.00	0.00 %	1,000.00	0.00	1,500.00	50.00 %	4,220.00	322.00 %
	CONTRACT TOTAL		\$226,751.75	14.66 %	\$260,000.00		\$274,928.50	21.25 %	\$277,948.25	22.58 %
	BASE TOTAL		\$226,751.75	14.66 %	\$260,000.00		\$274,928.50	21.25 %	\$277,948.25	22.58 %

PS&E JOB NO : 07Y013 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007472 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL3068
 HWY : SR 410
 TITLE : SR 410
 RATTLESNAKE CREEK-
 STABILIZE SLOPES
 07Y013
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : YAKIMA

BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 16 2008
 AWARDED ON : Jan 22 2008

----- 7TH BIDDER -----
 WEBER CONSTRUCTION, INC.
 9350 STONE QUARRY RD
 98065
 SNOQUALMIE WA 980650926
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100571

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
PREPARATION					
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	17,000.00	12,740.00	-25.06 % -4,260.00
DRAINAGE					
2	MODIFIED HEAVY LOOSE RIPRAP 1140.0000	TON	60.0000 68,400.00	53.0000 60,420.00	-11.67 % -7,980.00
3	EXTRA HEAVY LOOSE RIPRAP 320.0000	TON	60.0000 19,200.00	130.0000 41,600.00	116.67 % 22,400.00
4	DELIVERY OF SELECT - EXTRA HEAVY LOOSE RIPRAP 180.0000	TON	30.0000 5,400.00	45.2000 8,136.00	50.67 % 2,736.00
5	PLACING OF SELECT - EXTRA HEAVY LOOSE RIPRAP EST.		6,000.00	6,000.00	0.00 %
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING					
6	ESC LEAD 20.0000	DAY	70.0000 1,400.00	413.0000 8,260.00	490.00 % 6,860.00
7	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL EST.		1,000.00	1,000.00	0.00 %
8	SOIL BINDER OR TACKING AGENT 1.5200	ACRE	200.0000 304.00	5,605.0000 8,519.60	2,702.50 % 8,215.60
9	TOPSOIL TYPE A 64.0000	C.Y.	75.0000 4,800.00	54.0000 3,456.00	-28.00 % -1,344.00

PS&E JOB NO : 07Y013 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007472 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL3068
 HWY : SR 410
 TITLE : SR 410
 RATTLESNAKE CREEK-
 STABILIZE SLOPES
 07Y013
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : YAKIMA

BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 16 2008
 AWARDED ON : Jan 22 2008

----- 7TH BIDDER -----
 WEBER CONSTRUCTION, INC.
 9350 STONE QUARRY RD
 98065
 SNOQUALMIE WA 980650926
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100571

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING					
10	LIVE POLE - LIVE PACIFIC WILLOW POLES 206.0000	EACH	45.0000 9,270.00	58.0000 11,948.00	28.89 % 2,678.00
11	LIVE POLE - LIVE BLACK COTTONWOOD POLES 206.0000	EACH	45.0000 9,270.00	58.0000 11,948.00	28.89 % 2,678.00
12	COARSE COMPOST 18.2500	C.Y.	55.0000 1,003.75	54.0000 985.50	-1.82 % -18.25
TRAFFIC					
13	REMOVING AND RESETTING BEAM GUARDRAIL 600.0000	L.F.	12.5000 7,500.00	78.3000 46,980.00	526.40 % 39,480.00
14	OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL L.S.		1,500.00	4,305.00	187.00 % 2,805.00
15	OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR 300.0000	HR	38.0000 11,400.00	48.8000 14,640.00	28.42 % 3,240.00
16	FLAGGERS AND SPOTTERS 480.0000	HR	37.0000 17,760.00	48.8000 23,424.00	31.89 % 5,664.00
17	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR L.S.		13,500.00	9,890.00	-26.74 % -3,610.00
18	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A 104.0000	S.F.	10.0000 1,040.00	11.6000 1,206.40	16.00 % 166.40

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 12/10/2007

* * * BID CHECK REPORT * * *

TIME: 10:21

PS&E JOB NO : 07Y013 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007472 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL3068
 HWY : SR 410
 TITLE : SR 410
 RATTLESNAKE CREEK-
 STABILIZE SLOPES
 07Y013
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : YAKIMA

BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 16 2008
 AWARDED ON : Jan 22 2008

----- 7TH BIDDER -----
 WEBER CONSTRUCTION, INC.
 9350 STONE QUARRY RD
 98065
 SNOQUALMIE WA 980650926
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100571

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
OTHER ITEMS					
19	1 IN. STEEL PLATE FOR PAVEMENT PROTECTION	L.S.			4.74 %
			25,000.00	26,185.00	1,185.00
20	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	EST.			0.00 %
			5,000.00	5,000.00	
21	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	EST.			0.00 %
			5.00	5.00	
22	MINOR CHANGE	CALC			0.00 %
			-1.00	-1.00	
23	SPCC PLAN	L.S.			610.00 %
			1,000.00	7,100.00	6,100.00
	CONTRACT TOTAL		<u>\$226,751.75</u>	<u>\$313,747.50</u>	<u>38.37%</u>
	BASE TOTAL		<u>\$226,751.75</u>	<u>\$313,747.50</u>	<u>38.37%</u>